
NUTRITION INFORMATION
Servings per package: 1
Serving size: 280g

Average Quantity per
Serving

Average Quantity per
100g

Energy

Protein

Fat,  total 
 - saturated

Carbohydrate
 - sugars

Sodium

1300 kJ (310 Cal)

19.6 g

10.3 g
5.3 g

31.4 g
8.8 g

323 mg

463 kJ (111 Cal)

7.0 g
3.7 g
1.9 g

11.2 g
3.2 g

116 mg

Ingredients: Bolognese (28%) (Beef Mince (14%), Passata 
(Tomatoes, Salt, Acidity Regulator (330), Onion, Carrot, Celery, 
Olive Oil, Tomato Paste (Concentrated Tomato Solids, Citric Acid, 
Garlic, Beef Stock Powder, Salt, Basil, Oregano), Green Beans, 
Cauliflower, Bechamel Sauce (Full Cream Milk, Butter (Milk, 
Flour (Wheat), Spices), Carrot, Pasta (10%) (Wheat), Mozzarella 
(Milk), Parmesan (Milk).

CONTAINS GLUTEN, WHEAT, MILK.

MAY CONTAIN CRUSTACEAN, EGG, FISH, 
MOLLUSC, SOY, PEANUT, ALMOND, 
BRAZIL NUT, CASHEW, HAZELNUT, 
MACADAMIA, PECAN, PINE NUT, 
PISTACHIO, WALNUT, LUPIN, 
SULPHITES, SESAME.

NONNA’S LASAGNE


