NONNA'S LASAGNE NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings per package: 1 Serving size: 280g

	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	1300 kJ (310 Cal)	463 kJ (111 Cal)
Protein	19.6 g	7.0 g
Fat, total - saturated	10.3 g 5.3 g	3.7 g 1.9 g
Carbohydrate - sugars	31.4 g 8.8 g	11.2 g 3.2 g
Sodium	323 mg	116 mg

Ingredients: Bolognese (28%) (Beef Mince (14%), Passata (Tomates, Salt, Acidity Regulator (330), Onion, Carrot, Celery, Olive Oil, Tomato Paste (Concentrated Tomato Solids, Cliric Acid, Garlic, Beef Stock Powder, Salt, Basil, Oregano), Green Bears, Cauliflower, Bechamel Sauce (Full Cream Milk, Butter (Milk, Flour (Wheat), Spices), Carrot, Pasta (10%) (Wheat), Mozzarella (Milk), Parmesan (Milk).



CONTAINS GLUTEN, WHEAT, MILK.

SULPHITES, SESAME.

Made i Austral from a least 79 Australi ingredia MAY CONTAIN CRUSTACEAN, EGG, FISH, MOLLUSC, SOY, PEANUT, ALMOND, BRAZIL NUT, CASHEW, HAZELNUT, MACADAMIA, PECAN, PINE NUT, PISTACHIO, WALNUT, LUPIN,